

SLP(C)No. 14788 OF 1999
ITEM No.21

Court No. 1

SECTION XI
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.14788/1999
(From the judgement and order dated 29/07/1997 in CMWP 24292/97
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

THAGI DEVI

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

JT. DIRECTOR OF CONSOLIDATION & U.P.&ORS

Respondent (s)

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and exemption from
filing O.T. and change of parties under Order XVI Rule 8 SCR,
1966)

Date : 16/09/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr. I.B Gaur, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.....

I.A. No. 3 is allowed as prayed for.

List after service is complete.

(D.P. WALIA)
COURT MASTER

(V.P. TYAGI)
COURT MASTER